31/12/2021: Event la

*xxxx OFFICIAL RESULTS **++

Novice Jumping 500

COURSE STATS: Length: 128; SCT 44.00; ROT 2.91
CAT# Handler (Club)

Place/Qual
1
2
3

Q

502
521
513
545
530
533
551
557
532
550
523
517
524

Twaites, R (K9 Agility)

Kisielnicki, K

Hall, Z (K9 Agility)

Claughton, A

Retford, L (Frankston)

Craft, M

Hart, D (Precision Agility Academy)
Raki, M (Awesome Paws Agility)
Spencer, K (Stratford Dog Agility)
Ward, P (Action Dogs Victoria)
Martinus, N (Moorabbin)

Brewer, P (Stratford Dog Agility)
Sleep, N (Frankston)

CLUB: Dogs Vic

Rainie McKay

Pedigree Name

Kerodan Charlies Angel
Kayladene Feelin the Force
Dunwurkn All Or Nothing
lldanach Arrow of Everdeen
Kayladene Burning Embers
Everblaze Bird Of Fire
Callicoma Tokyo Rose (Al)
Dusty

Kayladene on the Horizon
Bindii

Indy

KoolboyClippa

Sayreovi Fields of Fire

DATE: 31/12/2021

STATUS : FINALISED

Dog's Time
27.37
21.67
26.60

Course Faults
0
10
15

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
0.00
10.00
15.00
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
WD/ABS

31/12/2021: Event 1b

Novice Jumping 600

COURSE STATS: Length: 128; SCT 46.00; ROT 2.78
CAT# Handler (Club)

Place/Qual

610
605
601
609
604

Howlett, S (East Gippsland)
Edgell, T

McComiskie, J (Frankston)
Williams, J (Frankston)

Marsh, D (Frankston)

Rainie McKay

Pedigree Name

Kesdar The Pied Piper

Rozate Slide Guitar Legend TSD HT

Mya
JessyJay
FENRIK Maid By Surprize

STATUS : FINALISED

Dog's Time

Course Faults

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
WD/ABS
WD/ABS
DQ
DQ
WD/ABS
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CLUB: Dogs Vic

DATE: 31/12/2021

31/12/2021: Event 1c Novice Jumping 200 Rainie McKay STATUS : FINALISED
COURSE STATS: Length: 128; SCT 418.00; ROT 0.31
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
203 Bell, J Lil'patpat WD/ABS
31/12/2021: Event 1d Novice Jumping 300 Rainie McKay STATUS : FINALISED
COURSE STATS: Length: 128; SCT 48.00; ROT 2.67
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
303 Mclintosh, H Alfie DQ
31/12/2021: Event le Novice Jumping 400 Rainie McKay STATUS : FINALISED
COURSE STATS: Length: 128; SCT 46.00; ROT 2.78
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
409 Patton, S (K9 Agility) Erudite Mighty Mouse DQ
401 Taylor, J Varulv Heilung Wunjo DQ
408 Torres, N HurricaneLexi WD/ABS
31/12/2021: Event 2a Excellent Jumping 500 Rainie McKay STATUS : FINALISED
COURSE STATS: Length: 146; SCT 55.00; ROT 2.65
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 507 Pope, L (Southern DTC) DannyDoodle 48.19 0 0.00
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CLUB: Dogs Vic DATE: 31/12/2021
2 506 Craft, M Magic Park Wild Card 29.53 5 5.00
3 509 Schnider, A Southridge S Lightning Ellie (Imp NZL) 35.64 10 10.00
4 505 Spencer, K (Stratford Dog Agility) Kayladene Pandemonium 28.96 15 15.00
5 512 Jasper, L (K9 Agility) Ozborda Master Oskar 37.09 15 15.00
511 Bell, J Dustydog WD/ABS
514 Milner, G (K9 Agility) llloura Slater DQ
510 Patten, R (Gippsland ODC) Celtic River Turbo Charged DQ
531 Kisielnicki, G (Frankston) Kayladene She's Got The Look DQ
504 Kisielnicki, G (Frankston) Kayladene Quick As A Flash DQ
534 Pope, L (Southern DTC) RobbieDoggie 48.46 0 0.00 DQ
519 Palmer, D (BAD) Redhotchilli DQ
549 Fairbairn, J (Moorabbin) Maggie WD/ABS
544 Gavin, P Noonbarra Azia DQ
31/12/2021: Event 2b Excellent Jumping 600 Rainie McKay STATUS : FINALISED
COURSE STATS: Length: 146; SCT 57.00; ROT 2.56
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
607 Fletcher, S (K9 Agility) Indianoak Itza Blast DQ
608 Lockett, A (Shepparton DODC) Calma Excalibur DQ
31/12/2021: Event 2c Excellent Jumping 200 Rainie McKay STATUS : FINALISED
COURSE STATS: Length: 146; SCT 59.00; ROT 2.47
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
201 Torres, N Minnie the chihuahua WD/ABS
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CLUB: Dogs Vic

DATE: 31/12/2021

31/12/2021: Event 2d
COURSE STATS: Length: 146; SCT 59.00; ROT 2.47
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)

Excellent Jumping 300

1 309 Moore, M (Moorabbin)

Rainie McKay

Pedigree Name

Cryshaven Simply Lace

STATUS : FINALISED

Dog's Time

38.94

Course Faults

10

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

10.00

31/12/2021: Event 2e
COURSE STATS: Length: 146; SCT 57.00; ROT 2.56

Excellent Jumping 400

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)
407 Jewell, M (Action Dogs Victoria)
410 Terpstra, C (K9 Agility)
406 Taylor, J

Rainie McKay

Pedigree Name
Squeakdog
Adensley Shes So Fine

Varulv Perpetual Motion

STATUS : FINALISED

Dog's Time

Course Faults

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
DQ
DQ
DQ

31/12/2021: Event 3
COURSE STATS (Length: 147)

-- JUMPING 500 - ROT ; SCT 45.00

-- JUMPING 600 - ROT ; SCT 45.00

-- JUMPING 200 - ROT ; SCT 45.00

-- JUMPING 300 - ROT ; SCT 45.00

-- JUMPING 400 - ROT ; SCT 45.00

Overall Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)

Open Jumping

1 Q 522
2 Q 606

Imfeld, W (Knox ODC)

Attard, P (Action Dogs Victoria)

Rainie McKay

Pedigree Name

Kirribindi Ko Me Cheeky
Trigger

STATUS : FINALISED

Dog's Time
29.37
32.00

Course Faults

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

0.00
0.00
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546
514
531
405
304
539
545
524
509
501
310
527
609
558
550
407
542
306
502
603
521
554
302
510
601
555

*xxxx OFFICIAL RESULTS **++

Ricardo, G (CDOC)

Milner, G (K9 Agility)
Kisielnicki, G (Frankston)
Delahoy, B (Action Dogs Victoria)
Williams, N

Jasper, L (K9 Agility)
Claughton, A

Sleep, N (Frankston)
Schnider, A

Marsh, D (Frankston)

Liang, L (ADCV)

Scafocchia & Dr R Atyeo, M
Williams, J (Frankston)

Driver, J (K9 Agility)

Ward, P (Action Dogs Victoria)
Jewell, M (Action Dogs Victoria)
Mahoney, S (K9 Agility)

Smith, T (Knox ODC)

Twaites, R (K9 Agility)

Rees, Y (BAD)

Kisielnicki, K

Grant, K (Frankston)

Patton, S (K9 Agility)

Patten, R (Gippsland ODC)
McComiskie, J (Frankston)

Eaves, H (K9 Agility)

CLUB: Dogs Vic

Bordarita It Can Only Be Me
llloura Slater

Kayladene She's Got The Look
Pep

Bonola Silver Sapphire
Ozborda Flick the switch
lldanach Arrow of Everdeen
Sayreovi Fields of Fire
Southridge S Lightning Ellie (Imp NZL)
Ty

Dygae Dino Rae

Yeoville Diamond In The Ruff
JessyJay

Duszah La Dolce Vita

Bindii

Squeakdog

DesignbyZest Take A Chance
Pippin

Kerodan Charlies Angel
DizzyCanDash

Kayladene Feelin the Force
Taylea Destiny

Skip

Celtic River Turbo Charged
Mya

Cochagwyn Just Do It

DATE:

31/12/2021
34.45 0 0.00
36.18 0 0.00
38.50 0 0.00
41.74 0 0.00
46.32 0 1.32
32.33 5 5.00

DQ
WD/ABS
DQ
WD/ABS
DQ
DQ
DQ
WD/ABS
DQ
DQ
WD/ABS
DQ
WD/ABS
DQ
WD/ABS
WD/ABS
DQ
DQ
WD/ABS
WD/ABS
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547
520
404
534
309
533
608
538
519
551
303
537
553
513
552
507
307
506
607
556
540
532
308
610
541
549
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Bentley, B (K9 Agility)
Chesworth, T (K9 Agility)

Keil, M (K9 Agility)

Pope, L (Southern DTC)

Moore, M (Moorabbin)

Craft, M

Lockett, A (Shepparton DODC)
Kisielnicki, K

Palmer, D (BAD)

Hart, D (Precision Agility Academy)
Mcintosh, H

Patten, R (Gippsland ODC)
Milner, M (K9 Agility)

Hall, Z (K9 Agility)

McDonald, C (Stratford Dog Agility)
Pope, L (Southern DTC)
Beresford, T (Knox ODC)

Craft, M

Fletcher, S (K9 Agility)

Wallace, D (K9 Agility)

Hall, Z (K9 Agility)

Spencer, K (Stratford Dog Agility)
Letts Baird, K

Howlett, S (East Gippsland)
Milner, G (K9 Agility)

Fairbairn, J (Moorabbin)

CLUB: Dogs Vic

Bojak Mia

Adensley Born To Be Wild
Aukero Limited Edition .
RobbieDoggie

Cryshaven Simply Lace
Everblaze Bird Of Fire
Calma Excalibur
Kayladene Ignite My Fire
Redhotchilli

Callicoma Tokyo Rose (Al)
Alfie

llloura Believe TheHype
Yeoville Magic Mystique
Dunwurkn All Or Nothing
Riversong Ryker
DannyDoodle

Storm

Magic Park Wild Card
Indianoak Itza Blast
Yeoville Limited Edition
Bojak Magik O Moose
Kayladene on the Horizon
Kafe Golden Flame
Kesdar The Pied Piper
Guirmere Rum Runner

Maggie

DATE:

31/12/2021
WD/ABS
DQ
WD/ABS
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
WD/ABS
DQ
DQ
WD/ABS
DQ
WD/ABS
WD/ABS
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
WD/ABS
WD/ABS
WD/ABS
WD/ABS
DQ
WD/ABS
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544
517
305
528
602
511
512
505
410
504
301

Gavin, P

Brewer, P (Stratford Dog Agility)

Bell, D (Knox ODC)

Beattie, T (Precision Agility Academy)

Marsh, D (Frankston)
Bell, J
Jasper, L (K9 Agility)

Spencer, K (Stratford Dog Agility)

Terpstra, C (K9 Agility)
Kisielnicki, G (Frankston)
Letts Baird, K

*xxxx OFFICIAL RESULTS **++

CLUB: Dogs Vic

Noonbarra Azia
KoolboyClippa

Waiwilta Rebel Heart
Elzscot Reach for the Stars
Perfectpoint Ella

Dustydog

Ozborda Master Oskar
Kayladene Pandemonium
Adensley Shes So Fine
Kayladene Quick As A Flash
Beleesha Bright Star

DATE: 31/12/2021

WD/ABS
WD/ABS
WD/ABS
DQ
WD/ABS
WD/ABS
DQ
DQ
DQ
WD/ABS
WD/ABS

31/12/2021: Event 4a

Masters Jumping 500

COURSE STATS: Length: 188; SCT 47.00; ROT 4
CAT# Handler (Club)

Place/Qual

© 00 N o 0o B~ W N BB

[Eny
o
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538
548
539
541
547
540
520
529
553
518

Kisielnicki, K

Schnider, A

Jasper, L (K9 Agility)
Milner, G (K9 Agility)
Bentley, B (K9 Agility)
Hall, Z (K9 Agility)
Chesworth, T (K9 Agility)
Twaites, R (K9 Agility)
Milner, M (K9 Agility)
Tebbet, B (CDOC)

Rainie McKay

Pedigree Name
Kayladene Ignite My Fire
Inaword Chlo
Ozborda Flick the switch
Guirmere Rum Runner
Bojak Mia
Bojak Magik O Moose
Adensley Born To Be Wild
Yeoville Miss Independent
Yeoville Magic Mystique
Flynn Tebbet

STATUS : FINALISED

Dog's Time

34.37
35.80
39.23
41.65
43.86
45.92
49.87
36.96
42.17
56.57

Course Faults
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
4.87
5.00
5.00
11.57

o o0 o0 O O O O o o o

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
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CLUB: Dogs Vic

DATE: 31/12/2021

555 Eaves, H (K9 Agility) Cochagwyn Just Do It WD/ABS
558 Driver, J (K9 Agility) Duszah La Dolce Vita WD/ABS
556 Wallace, D (K9 Agility) Yeoville Limited Edition DQ
528 Beattie, T (Precision Agility Academy) Elzscot Reach for the Stars DQ
527 Scafocchia & Dr R Atyeo, M Yeoville Diamond In The Ruff DQ
537 Patten, R (Gippsland ODC) llloura Believe TheHype DQ
525 Ryan, K Yeoville Tell Me A Story WD/ABS
542 Mahoney, S (K9 Agility) DesignbyZest Take A Chance WD/ABS
501 Marsh, D (Frankston) Ty WD/ABS
522 Imfeld, W (Knox ODC) Kirribindi Ko Me Cheeky DQ
526 Padfield, M Charley DQ
552 McDonald, C (Stratford Dog Agility) Riversong Ryker DQ
554 Grant, K (Frankston) Taylea Destiny DQ
503 Retford, L (Frankston) ActionJackson DQ

31/12/2021: Event 4b Masters Jumping 600 Rainie McKay STATUS : FINALISED

COURSE STATS: Length: 188; SCT 49.00; ROT 3.84

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

603 Rees, Y (BAD) DizzyCanDash DQ
606 Attard, P (Action Dogs Victoria) Trigger DQ
602 Marsh, D (Frankston) Perfectpoint Ella WD/ABS

31/12/2021: Event 4c Masters Jumping 200 Rainie McKay STATUS : FINALISED

COURSE STATS: Length: 188; SCT 51.00; ROT 3.69
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CLUB: Dogs Vic

DATE: 31/12/2021

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 200 Jewell, M (Action Dogs Victoria) Tuppence Dog 52.40 0
202 Dunn, N Montaires Arianna WD/ABS
31/12/2021: Event 4d Masters Jumping 300 Rainie McKay STATUS : FINALISED
COURSE STATS: Length: 188; SCT 49.00; ROT 3.84
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 301 Letts Baird, K Beleesha Bright Star 46.00 0 0.00
2 Q 310 Liang, L (ADCV) Dygae Dino Rae 46.86 0 0.00
302 Patton, S (K9 Agility) Skip DQ
305 Bell, D (Knox ODC) Waiwilta Rebel Heart DQ
307 Beresford, T (Knox ODC) Storm DQ
308 Letts Baird, K Kafe Golden Flame DQ
31/12/2021: Event 4e Masters Jumping 400 Rainie McKay STATUS : FINALISED
COURSE STATS: Length: 188; SCT 47.00; ROT 4
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 403 Rees, Y (BAD) ObieCanobie 46.42 0 0.00
2 Q 402 James, C (ADCV) Heidi Lite 46.88 0 0.00
405 Delahoy, B (Action Dogs Victoria) Pep DQ
404 Keil, M (K9 Agility) Aukero Limited Edition . WD/ABS
31/12/2021: Event 5a Masters Agility 200 Geoff Taylor STATUS : FINALISED

Generated by www.k9entries.com 18/01/2022 06:53:12 pm



*xxxx OFFICIAL RESULTS **++

CLUB: Dogs Vic DATE: 31/12/2021
COURSE STATS: Length: 201; SCT 66.00; ROT 3.05
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
200 Jewell, M (Action Dogs Victoria) Tuppence Dog 0.00 DQ
31/12/2021: Event 5b Masters Agility 300 Geoff Taylor STATUS : FINALISED
COURSE STATS: Length: 201; SCT 66.00; ROT 3.05
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 300 Beresford, T (Knox ODC) Daisy 55.51 10 10.00
2 305 Bell, D (Knox ODC) Waiwilta Rebel Heart 66.39 15 15.39
310 Liang, L (ADCV) Dygae Dino Rae DQ
301 Letts Baird, K Beleesha Bright Star DQ
31/12/2021: Event 5c¢ Masters Agility 400 Geoff Taylor STATUS : FINALISED
COURSE STATS: Length: 201; SCT 63.00; ROT 3.19
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 402 James, C (ADCV) Heidi Lite 48.37 0 0.00
2 Q 405 Delahoy, B (Action Dogs Victoria) Pep 56.57 0 0.00
3 403 Rees, Y (BAD) ObieCanobie 50.89 5 5.00
4 407 Jewell, M (Action Dogs Victoria) Squeakdog 56.01 5 5.00
404 Keil, M (K9 Agility) Aukero Limited Edition . WD/ABS
31/12/2021: Event 5d Masters Agility 600 Geoff Taylor STATUS : FINALISED

COURSE STATS: Length: 201; SCT 62.00; ROT 3.24
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Place/Qual
1 Q 606
602
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CAT# Handler (Club)

Attard, P (Action Dogs Victoria)
Marsh, D (Frankston)

CLUB: Dogs Vic

Pedigree Name

Trigger
Perfectpoint Ella

DATE: 31/12/2021

Dog's Time

40.79

Course Faults

0

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

0.00
WD/ABS

31/12/2021: Event 5e

Masters Agility 500

COURSE STATS: Length: 201; SCT 61.00; ROT 3.3

Place/Qual

Q 527
Q 52
518
552
537
548
522
525
501
529
558
516
538
503

N O g b~ WN P

CAT# Handler (Club)

Scafocchia & Dr R Atyeo, M
Padfield, M

Tebbet, B (CDOC)
McDonald, C (Stratford Dog Agility)
Patten, R (Gippsland ODC)
Schnider, M

Imfeld, W (Knox ODC)
Ryan, K

Marsh, D (Frankston)
Twaites, R (K9 Agility)
Driver, J (K9 Agility)
Mahoney, S (K9 Agility)
Kisielnicki, K

Retford, L (Frankston)

Geoff Taylor

Pedigree Name

Yeoville Diamond In The Ruff

Charley

Flynn Tebbet

Riversong Ryker

llloura Believe TheHype
Inaword Chlo

Kirribindi Ko Me Cheeky
Yeoville Tell Me A Story
Ty

Yeoville Miss Independent
Duszah La Dolce Vita
Rozate Ruby Jewel
Kayladene Ignite My Fire

ActionJackson

STATUS : FINALISED

Dog's Time

43.30
53.06
64.96
37.16
38.63
39.11
45.80

Course Faults
0
0
0
10
10
10
10

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

0.00
0.00
3.96
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
WD/ABS
WD/ABS
DQ
WD/ABS
WD/ABS
DQ
DQ

31/12/2021: Event 6

COURSE STATS (Length: 162)

Open Agility

Geoff Taylor

STATUS : FINALISED
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-- JUMPING 200 - ROT ; SCT 62.00
-- JUMPING 300 - ROT ; SCT 62.00
-- JUMPING 400 - ROT ; SCT 62.00
-- JUMPING 600 - ROT ; SCT 62.00
-- JUMPING 500 - ROT ; SCT 62.00

*xxxx OFFICIAL RESULTS **++

Overall Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)

Q 552
Q 527
607
537
407
539
551
521
305
534
514
403
540
308
505
531
516
602
310
554

A W N P

McDonald, C (Stratford Dog Agility)
Scafocchia & Dr R Atyeo, M
Fletcher, S (K9 Agility)

Patten, R (Gippsland ODC)

Jewell, M (Action Dogs Victoria)
Jasper, L (K9 Agility)

Hart, D (Precision Agility Academy)
Kisielnicki, K

Bell, D (Knox ODC)

Pope, L (Southern DTC)

Milner, G (K9 Agility)

Rees, Y (BAD)

Hall, Z (K9 Agility)

Letts Baird, K

Spencer, K (Stratford Dog Agility)
Kisielnicki, G (Frankston)
Mahoney, S (K9 Agility)

Marsh, D (Frankston)

Liang, L (ADCV)

Grant, K (Frankston)

CLUB: Dogs Vic

Pedigree Name
Riversong Ryker
Yeoville Diamond In The Ruff
Indianoak Itza Blast
llloura Believe TheHype
Squeakdog
Ozborda Flick the switch
Callicoma Tokyo Rose (Al)
Kayladene Feelin the Force
Waiwilta Rebel Heart
RobbieDoggie
llloura Slater
ObieCanobie
Bojak Magik O Moose
Kafe Golden Flame
Kayladene Pandemonium
Kayladene She's Got The Look
Rozate Ruby Jewel
Perfectpoint Ella
Dygae Dino Rae
Taylea Destiny

DATE: 31/12/2021

Dog's Time
30.62
36.01
28.34
32.39

Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

0 0.00
0 0.00
5 5.00
15 15.00
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
WD/ABS
WD/ABS
DQ
DQ
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507
502
404
513
301
550
504
511
606
303
547
546
544
549
306
526
525
558
610
400
512
518
510
538
545
300

Pope, L (Southern DTC)
Twaites, R (K9 Agility)
Keil, M (K9 Agility)

Hall, Z (K9 Agility)

Letts Baird, K

Ward, P (Action Dogs Victoria)

Kisielnicki, G (Frankston)

Bell, J

Attard, P (Action Dogs Victoria)

Mcintosh, H

Bentley, B (K9 Agility)
Ricardo, G (CDOC)

Gavin, P

Fairbairn, J (Moorabbin)
Smith, T (Knox ODC)
Padfield, M

Ryan, K

Driver, J (K9 Agility)
Howlett, S (East Gippsland)
Taylor, J

Jasper, L (K9 Agility)
Tebbet, B (CDOC)

Patten, R (Gippsland ODC)
Kisielnicki, K

Claughton, A

Beresford, T (Knox ODC)

*xxxx OFFICIAL RESULTS **++

CLUB: Dogs Vic

DannyDoodle

Kerodan Charlies Angel
Aukero Limited Edition .
Dunwurkn All Or Nothing
Beleesha Bright Star

Bindii

Kayladene Quick As A Flash
Dustydog

Trigger

Alfie

Bojak Mia

Bordarita It Can Only Be Me
Noonbarra Azia

Maggie

Pippin

Charley

Yeoville Tell Me A Story
Duszah La Dolce Vita
Kesdar The Pied Piper
Taigakoira Aitosas Davvir
Ozborda Master Oskar
Flynn Tebbet

Celtic River Turbo Charged
Kayladene Ignite My Fire
lldanach Arrow of Everdeen

Daisy

DATE:

31/12/2021
DQ
DQ
WD/ABS
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
WD/ABS
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
WD/ABS
DQ
DQ
WD/ABS
WD/ABS
WD/ABS
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
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CLUB: Dogs Vic

DATE: 31/12/2021

520 Chesworth, T (K9 Agility) Adensley Born To Be Wild DQ
542 Mahoney, S (K9 Agility) DesignbyZest Take A Chance WD/ABS
553 Milner, M (K9 Agility) Yeoville Magic Mystique DQ

31/12/2021: Event 7a Excellent Agility 200 Geoff Taylor STATUS : FINALISED

COURSE STATS: Length: 169; SCT 70.00; ROT 2.41

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

201 Torres, N Minnie the chihuahua WD/ABS

31/12/2021: Event 7b Excellent Agility 300 Geoff Taylor STATUS : FINALISED

COURSE STATS: Length: 169; SCT 70.00; ROT 2.41

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults
304 Williams, N Bonola Silver Sapphire DQ
302 Patton, S (K9 Agility) Skip DQ
308 Letts Baird, K Kafe Golden Flame DQ
31/12/2021: Event 7c Excellent Agility 400 Geoff Taylor STATUS : FINALISED
COURSE STATS: Length: 169; SCT 67.00; ROT 2.52
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
31/12/2021: Event 7d Excellent Agility 600 Geoff Taylor STATUS : FINALISED

COURSE STATS: Length: 169; SCT 66.00; ROT 2.56
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CLUB: Dogs Vic

DATE: 31/12/2021

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
607 Fletcher, S (K9 Agility) Indianoak Itza Blast DQ
31/12/2021: Event 7e Excellent Agility 500 Geoff Taylor STATUS : FINALISED
COURSE STATS: Length: 169; SCT 65.00; ROT 2.6
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 512 Jasper, L (K9 Agility) Ozborda Master Oskar 33.97 0 0.00
2 Q 554 Grant, K (Frankston) Taylea Destiny 37.56 0 0.00
3 Q 543 Taylor, J Varulv Arn Tempelriddaren 59.24 0 0.00
4 553 Milner, M (K9 Agility) Yeoville Magic Mystique 44.60 5 5.00
5 514 Milner, G (K9 Agility) llloura Slater 41.35 10 10.00
539 Jasper, L (K9 Agility) Ozborda Flick the switch DQ
531 Kisielnicki, G (Frankston) Kayladene She's Got The Look DQ
542 Mahoney, S (K9 Agility) DesignbyZest Take A Chance WD/ABS
520 Chesworth, T (K9 Agility) Adensley Born To Be Wild DQ
544 Gavin, P Noonbarra Azia DQ
31/12/2021: Event 8a Novice Agility 200 Geoff Taylor STATUS : FINALISED
COURSE STATS: Length: 130; SCT 67.00; ROT 1.94
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
202 Dunn, N Montaires Arianna WD/ABS
203 Bell, J Lil'patpat WD/ABS
31/12/2021: Event 8b Novice Agility 300 Geoff Taylor STATUS : FINALISED
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COURSE STATS: Length: 130; SCT 67.00; ROT 1.94

Place/Qual CAT#H
1 309
303
307

Handler (Club)
Moore, M (Moorabbin)
Mcintosh, H
Beresford, T (Knox ODC)

CLUB: Dogs Vic

Pedigree Name
Cryshaven Simply Lace
Alfie

Storm

DATE: 31/12/2021

Dog's Time

42.34

Course Faults

5

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
5.00
DQ
DQ

31/12/2021: Event 8c

Novice Agility 400

COURSE STATS: Length: 130; SCT 64.00; ROT 2.03

Place/Qual

410

CAT# Handler (Club)

Terpstra, C (K9 Agility)

Geoff Taylor

Pedigree Name

Adensley Shes So Fine

STATUS : FINALISED

Dog's Time

Course Faults

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
DQ

31/12/2021: Event 8d

Novice Agility 600

COURSE STATS: Length: 130; SCT 63.00; ROT 2.06

Place/Qual
603
610
605
608

CAT# Handler (Club)

Rees, Y (BAD)

Howlett, S (East Gippsland)
Edgell, T

Lockett, A (Shepparton DODC)

Geoff Taylor

Pedigree Name

DizzyCanDash
Kesdar The Pied Piper

Rozate Slide Guitar Legend TSD HT

Calma Excalibur

STATUS : FINALISED

Dog's Time

Course Faults

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
DQ

WD/ABS

WD/ABS
DQ

31/12/2021: Event 8e

Novice Agility 500

COURSE STATS: Length: 130; SCT 62.00; ROT 2.1

Place/Qual

1 Q 545

CAT# Handler (Club)

Claughton, A

Geoff Taylor

Pedigree Name

lldanach Arrow of Everdeen

STATUS : FINALISED

Dog's Time

25.38

Course Faults

0

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
0.00
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502
534
551
509
507
540
532
523
549
555
547
511
556
521
506
510
504
513
557
505
550
517
530
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Twaites, R (K9 Agility)

Pope, L (Southern DTC)

Hart, D (Precision Agility Academy)
Schnider, A

Pope, L (Southern DTC)

Hall, Z (K9 Agility)

Spencer, K (Stratford Dog Agility)
Martinus, N (Moorabbin)
Fairbairn, J (Moorabbin)

Eaves, H (K9 Agility)

Bentley, B (K9 Agility)

Bell, J

Wallace, D (K9 Agility)
Kisielnicki, K

Craft, M

Patten, R (Gippsland ODC)
Kisielnicki, G (Frankston)

Hall, Z (K9 Agility)

Raki, M (Awesome Paws Agility)
Spencer, K (Stratford Dog Agility)
Ward, P (Action Dogs Victoria)
Brewer, P (Stratford Dog Agility)
Retford, L (Frankston)

CLUB: Dogs Vic

Kerodan Charlies Angel
RobbieDoggie
Callicoma Tokyo Rose (Al)

Southridge S Lightning Ellie (Imp NZL)

DannyDoodle

Bojak Magik O Moose
Kayladene on the Horizon
Indy

Maggie

Cochagwyn Just Do It
Bojak Mia

Dustydog

Yeoville Limited Edition
Kayladene Feelin the Force
Magic Park Wild Card
Celtic River Turbo Charged
Kayladene Quick As A Flash
Dunwurkn All Or Nothing
Dusty

Kayladene Pandemonium
Bindii

KoolboyClippa

Kayladene Burning Embers

DATE:

31/12/2021
32.06 0 0.00
56.50 0 0.00
28.80 5 5.00
33.35 5 5.00
55.23 5 5.00
31.19 10 10.00
32.26 10 10.00
33.20 10 10.00
WD/ABS
WD/ABS
DQ
WD/ABS
DQ
DQ
DQ
0.00 DQ
DQ
WD/ABS
DQ
DQ
DQ
WD/ABS
DQ

Generated by www.k9entries.com 18/01/2022 06:53:12 pm



